

Special (POCSO) 18 of 2018

Order No. 77 dated 24.09.2024

Accused, Jamshed Ali Mondal is produced from j/c and remanded to j/c till next date.

Ld. Special P.P. is present.

Ld. Advocate appointed through S.D.L.S.C., Basirhat for the defacto. Complainant files hazira.

No witness turns up.

Today is the last day of the schedule.

The following schedule is made :

To 03.12.2024 for evidence C.S.W 17.

To 17.12.2024 for evidence of C.S.W.18.

Prosecution to take steps.

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Basirhat, North 24 Pgs.